
ПРВА ГОДИНА ОАС БИОЛОГИЈА 

ПОДЕЛА У 3 ГРУПЕ: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ДРУГА ГРУПА 

Р.б. Бр.инд. Име Презиме 

1 1397 Мина Станковић 

2 1400 Наталија Ранђеловић 

3 1403 Милица Вељковић 

4 1406 Наталија Савић 

5 1409 Валентина Крстић 

6 1412 Анђелија Стојановић 

7 1415 Бојана Илић 

8 1418 Јована Илић 

9 1421 Никола Стевановић 

10 1424 Нађа Ранђеловић 

11 1427 Јована Пешић 

12 1430 Спасоје Алексић 

13 1433 Јована Игњатовић 

14 1436 Даница Стојчић 

ПРВА ГРУПА 

Р.б. Бр.инд. Име Презиме 

1 1396 Марија Крстић 

2 1399 Ања Китановић 

3 1402 Андреа Цветковић 

4 1405 Никола Парезановић 

5 1408 Верица Димитријевић 

6 1411 Илија Михајловић 

7 1414 Анастасија Михајловић 

8 1417 Милош Петковић 

9 1420 Мартина Марјановић 

10 1423 Вељко Ђурђевић 

11 1426 Иван Стошић 

12 1429 Михајло Поповић 

13 1432 Ивана Тасић 

14 1435 Лазар Живановић 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ТРЕЋА ГРУПА 

Р.б. Бр.инд. Име Презиме 

1 1398 Сандра Станковић 

2 1401 Нина Антић 

3 1404 Габријела Игњатовић 

4 1407 Теодора Мицковић 

5 1410 Јелена Стојановић 

6 1413 Катарина Цветковић 

7 1416 Сунчица Пешић 

8 1419 Јана Стевановић 

9 1422 Милена Стојановић 

10 1425 Ђорђе Милошевић 

11 1428 Милена Новковић 

12 1431 Милица Вукашиновић 

13 1434 Филип Ђурић 



ПРВА ГОДИНА ОАС БИОЛОГИЈА 

ПОДЕЛА У 2 ГРУПЕ: 

 

ПРВА ГРУПА 

Р.б. Бр.инд. Име Презиме 

1 1396 Марија Крстић 

2 1398 Сандра Станковић 

3 1400 Наталија Ранђеловић 

4 1402 Андреа Цветковић 

5 1404 Габријела Игњатовић 

6 1406 Наталија Савић 

7 1408 Верица Димитријевић 

8 1410 Јелена Стојановић 

9 1412 Анђелија Стојановић 

10 1414 Анастасија Михајловић 

11 1416 Сунчица Пешић 

12 1418 Јована Илић 

13 1420 Мартина Марјановић 

14 1422 Милена Стојановић 

15 1424 Нађа Ранђеловић 

16 1426 Иван Стошић 

17 1428 Милена Новковић 

18 1430 Спасоје Алексић 

19 1432 Ивана Тасић 

20 1434 Филип Ђурић 

21 1436 Даница Стојчић 

 

 

ДРУГА ГРУПА 

Р.б. Бр.инд. Име Презиме 

1 1397 Мина Станковић 

2 1399 Ања Китановић 

3 1401 Нина Антић 

4 1403 Милица Вељковић 

5 1405 Никола Парезановић 

6 1407 Теодора Мицковић 

7 1409 Валентина Крстић 

8 1411 Илија Михајловић 



ДРУГА ГРУПА 

Р.б. Бр.инд. Име Презиме 

9 1413 Катарина Цветковић 

10 1415 Бојана Илић 

11 1417 Милош Петковић 

12 1419 Јана Стевановић 

13 1421 Никола Стевановић 

14 1423 Вељко Ђурђевић 

15 1425 Ђорђе Милошевић 

16 1427 Јована Пешић 

17 1429 Михајло Поповић 

18 1431 Милица Вукашиновић 

19 1433 Јована Игњатовић 

20 1435 Лазар Живановић 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


